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SCHROPPE DANIEL E/DAVIS CHRISTY
1142 SE COUNTY RD 241
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40908 MAINT/ALTR 0 11/18/2020

26642 SFR 425 01/18/2008

2019HX Base Yr

1142 SE COUNTY ROAD 241  , LULU

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0210 01 1,810 106.8000 98.26 177,851 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 MODULAR 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1781

BAS 1,781 100 1,781 101,501

FOP 98 30 29 1,653

1,879 1,810 103,154
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N13 E4 N14$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 14 30 420.00 UT 12.00 12.00 80 2008 2008 3 80 4,032

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

7,232

1 0201 C MOD HOME 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 38,000


